Sectional 1
Round1_Tue, Feb 25

HomeTeam

3*

7 Boyceville
#7 Cadott

#5 Cameron

Tournament:

64
59
65

#8 Cochrane-Fountain City 57

#6 Durand

#5 Fall Creek
#6 Grantsburg
#8 Shell Lake

Round2  Fri, Feb 28

#1 Colfax

#3 Ladysmith

#1 Melrose-Mindoro
#2 Neillsville

#3 Osseo-Fairchild
#4 Phillips

#4  Stanley-Boyd

#2 Unity

Round3 Sat, Feb 29

#1 Colfax

#1 Melrose-Mindoro
#2 Neillsville

#2 Unity

Round 4 Thu, Mar§

#1  Colfax

#1 Melrose-Mindoro

Round5 Sat, Mar7

#1 Melrose-Mindoro

Sectional 3
Round1 Tue, Feb 25

HomeTeam
#5 Belleville
#8 Darlington
#8 Dodgeland
#5 Horicon
#7 Lancaster
#7 Markesan
#6 New Glarus

#6 Pardeeville

Round2 Fri, Feb 28

#1 Aquinas

#2 Cambridge
#3 Cuba City
#4  Deerfield

#4 Luther

#2 Mineral Point
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Round3 Sat, Feb 29

#1 Aquinas
#2 Cambridge
#2 Mineral Point
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AwayTeam

Cumberland

Whitehall

Chequamegon

Mondovi

Spring Valley

Regis
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser

Glenwood City

Shell Lake
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
Cochrane-Fountain City
Cadott

Durand

Cameron

Fall Creek

Boyceville

Phillips
Fall Creek
Osseo-Fairchild

Ladysmith

Unity

Neillsville

Unity

AwayTeam
Boscobel
Wisconsin Heights
Palmyra-Eagle
Johnson Creek
Fennimore
Parkview
Brookwood

Williams Bay

Darlington
Markesan
New Glarus
Horicon
Belleville
Lancaster
Dodgeland

Pardeeville

Luther
Waterloo

Cuba City

- Division 4

58
40
22
55
18
30

51

24
32
27
25
53
58
53
25

47
31
43
32

52
25

40

64
47
33
34
40
17
30
23

44
30
40
39
43
49
31
29

47
27
50

Sectional 2
Round1_Tue, Feb 25

HomeTeam
#6 lola-Scandinavia
#8 Manawa
#7 Menominee Indian

#6 Necedah

#7 Princeton/Green Lake

#8 Stratford

Round2 Fri, Feb 28

#1 Auburndale

#1 Bonduel

#4  Colby

#2 Crandon

#4 Crivitz

#2 Marathon

#3 St. Mary Catholic
#3 Westfield

Round3 Sat, Feb 29

#1  Auburndale
#1 Bonduel
#2 Crandon
#2 Marathon

Round4 Thu, Mar 5

#1  Bonduel

#2 Marathon

Round5 Sat, Mar7

#2 Crandon

Sectional 4
Round1 Tue, Feb 25

HomeTeam

#7 Cedar Grove-Belgium

#7 Kohler

#8 Living Word Lutheran

#5 Milwaukee Science
#6 Random Lake

#5 Roncalli

#8  Southern Door

#6 St. Mary's Springs

Round2 Fri, Feb 28

#3 Brookfield Academy

#1 Howards Grove

#4 Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic

#2 Mishicot
#4 Oostburg
#2 Ozaukee
#1 Racine Lutheran

#3 Winnebago Lutheran

Round3 Sat, Feb 29

#3 Brookfield Academy
#1 Howards Grove

#2 Mishicot

Level:
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7
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29
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62
4
39
108
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39
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57
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AwayTeam
Weyauwega-Fremont
Oconto

Coleman

Abbotsford

Montello

Spencer

Stratford

Manawa

Pacelli

Menominee Indian
Shiocton
Princeton/Green Lake
lola-Scandinavia

Necedah

Pacelli
Crivitz
St. Mary Catholic

Westfield

Crandon

Pacelli

Marathon

AwayTeam

The Prairie School
Algoma

Kenosha Christian Life
Hope Christian

Destiny

Sevastopol
Manitowoc Lutheran

Reedsville

Random Lake

Manitowoc Lutheran
Milwaukee Science
Kohler

Roncalli

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Living Word Lutheran

St. Mary's Springs

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Qostburg

Winnebago Lutheran

40
47
56
14
37
20

30
25
56
35
51
4
44
37

48
52
43
49

43
54

58

43
36
30
27

42
74
44

48
29
79
36
29
52
35
48

30
44
42


http://halftime.wiaawi.org/CustomApps/Tournaments/ScoreLists/PDF/D4%20Girls%20Basketball%202020.pdf#zoom=135&page=1

#1 Poynette

Round4 Thu, Mar§

#1 Aquinas

#1  Poynette

Round5 Sat,Mar7

#1 Aquinas

64

86
28

73

#5 Horicon

#2  Mineral Point

#2 Cambridge

#2 Cambridge

46

40
47

34

#1 Racine Lutheran

Round4 Thu, Mar§

#1 Howards Grove

#1 Racine Lutheran

Round 5 Sat, Mar7

#2 Mishicot

84

49
a7

65

#5 Milwaukee Science

#2 Mishicot
#3 Brookfield Academy

#3 Brookfield Academy

66

50
54

45



